1311

173

34

1110

60

436

381

22

10

28

22

28

188

67

49

43

10

Area: ALL DUPAGE

Snow Goose

Canada Goose

Mute Swan

Wood Duck
Blue-winged Teal
Northern Shoveler
Gadwall

American Wigeon
Mallard

Northern Pintail
Green-winged Teal
Redhead
Ring-necked Duck
Lesser Scaup
Bufflehead

Hooded Merganser
Common Merganser
Red-brstd Merganser
Ruddy Duck
Ring-necked Pheasant
Wild Turkey
Pied-billed Grebe
Rock Pigeon
Mourning Dove
Yellow-billed Cuckoo
Black-billed Cuckoo
Common Nighthawk
Chimney Swift
Ruby-t Hummingbird
Virginia Rail

Sora

Common Gallinule
American Coot
Sandhill Crane
Black-bellied Plover
Amer Golden Plover
Semipalmated Plover
Killdeer

Dunlin

Least Sandpiper
White-rmp Sandpiper
Pectoral Sandpiper
Semipalm. Sandpiper
Short-bill Dowitcher
Amer Woodcock
Wilson's Snipe
Wison's Phalarope
Spotted Sandpiper
Solitary Sandpiper
Greater Yellowlegs
Lesser Yellowlegs

Species Count

Number of Birds

343

30

7

Party Hours Foot
Party Hours Car
Hours Owling

Spring Bird Count - May 10, 2025

76

20

430

200

124

45

126

24

43

14

111

12

15

80

404

183

71

10

300

11

19

88

119

155

21

12

271

61

757

64

Bonaparte's Gull
Ring-billed Gull
Herring Gull

Caspian Tern

Black Tern

Common Loon
Dble-crtd Cormorant
American Bittern
Least Bittern

Great Blue Heron
Great Egret

Green Heron
Blck-crwn Night-Heron
Turkey Vulture
Osprey

Northern Harrier
Sharp-shin Hawk
Cooper's hawk

Bald Eagle
Red-shouldered Hawk
Broad-winged Hawk
Red-tailed Hawk
Eastern Screech Owl
Great Horned Owl
Barred Owl

Belted Kingfisher
Yellow-bell. Sapsucker
Red-hded Woodpecker
Red-belld Woodpecker
Downy Woodpecker
Hairy Woodpecker
Pileated Woodpecker
Northern Flicker
American Kestrel
Peregrine Falcon
Olive-sided Flycatcher
Eastern Wood-Pewee
Acadian Flycatcher
Willow Flycatcher
Least Flycatcher
Eastern Phoebe

Great- Crstd Flycatcher

Eastern Kingbird
White-eyed Vireo
Bell's Vireo
Yellow-throated Vireo
Blue-headed Vireo
Philadelphia Vireo
Warbling Vireo
Red-eyed Vireo

Blue Jay

American Crow

Species Count

Number of Birds

320

482

7

Party Miles Foot
Party Miles Car
Miles Owling

217

23

7

200

40

838

20

487

12

16

1

185

219

268

33

37

19

627

392

33

123

11

14

25

3313

39

994

198

632

69

109

117

102

101

18

655

75

85

species not on this list must be documented

Black-capd Chickadee
Tufted Titmouse
Horned Lark
Rough-wing Swallow
Purple Martin

Tree Swallow

Bank swallow

Barn swallow

Cliff Swallow
Ruby-crwdn Kinglet
Red-breasted Nuthatch
Whte-breasted Nuthatch
Brown Creeper
Blue-gray Gnatcatcher
House Wren

Sedge Wren

Marsh Wren

Carolina Wren
Starling

Gray Catbird

Brown Thrasher
Northern Mockingbird
Eastern Bluebird
Veery

Gray-chkd Thrush
Swainson's Thrush
Hermit Thrush

Wood Thrush
American Robin
Cedar Waxwing
House Sparrow
American Pipit

House Finch

Purple Finch

Pine Siskin

American Goldfinch
Grasshopper sparrow
Chipping Sparrow
Clay-colored Sparrow
Field Sparrow
Dark-eyed Junco
White-crowned Sparrow
White-throated sparrow
Vesper Sparrow
Savannah Sparrow
Henslow's Sparrow
Song Sparrow
Lincoln's Sparrow
Swamp Sparrow
Eastern Towhee
Yellow-breasted Chat
Yellow-headed Blackbird

Species Count

10409 |Number of Birds

91 |Bobolink
98 |Eastern Meadowlark
88 |Orchard Oriole
746 |(Baltimore Oriole
4788 |Red-wingd Blackbird
817 |Brown-head Cowbird
650 |Common Grackle
12 (Ovenbird
Wrm-eating Warbler
3 La Waterthrush
54 [Northern Wtertrush
28 [Golden-wing Warbler
7 Blue-wing Warbler
43  |Bl-and-wt Warbler
5 Prothonotary Warbler
286 |Tennessee Warbler
8 Orange-crn Warbler
179 |Nashville Warbler
Mournng Warbler
Kentucky Warbler
525 |Common Yellowthroat
1 Hooded Warbler
96 [American Redstart
18 |Cape May Warbler
1 Cerulean Warbler
40 |Northern Parula
14 [Magnolia Warbler
12  |Bay-breastd Warbler
30 (Blckburnian Warbler
346 |Yellow Warbler
45 |Chestnut-side Warbler
21  [Blackpoll Warbler
3 Blk-thrd Blue Warber
288 |Palm Warber
6 Pine Warbler
573 |Yellow-rump Warbler
7 Yellow-thrd Warbler
53 |Bl-thr Green Warbler
2 Canada Warbler
9 Wilson's Warbler
9 Summer Tanager
52 [Scarlet Tanager
703 |Northern Cardinal
304 |Rs-brstd Grosbeak
318 [Indigo Bunting
3 Dickcissel
6 Monk Parakeet
2 Trumpeter Swan
1 Golden-crowned Kimgl
1 Lark Sparrow
1 Blue Grosbeak
48 [Species Count

Number of Birds

180

29762

Total Species Count
Total Bird Count



