	Area: ALL DUPAGE	<u>Sp</u>	oring Bird Count - May 10, 2	025	species not on this	list must	be documented
2	Snow Goose		Bonaparte's Gull	217	Black-capd Chickadee	91	Bobolink
1311	Canada Goose	76	Ring-billed Gull	23	Tufted Titmouse	98	Eastern Meadowlark
6	Mute Swan	1	Herring Gull	7	Horned Lark	88	Orchard Oriole
173	Wood Duck	20	Caspian Tern	200	Rough-wing Swallow	746	Baltimore Oriole
34	Blue-winged Teal		Black Tern	40	Purple Martin	4788	Red-wingd Blackbird
2	Northern Shoveler		Common Loon	838	Tree Swallow	817	Brown-head Cowbird
2	Gadwall	430	Dble-crtd Cormorant	20	Bank swallow	650	Common Grackle
	American Wigeon		American Bittern	487	Barn swallow	12	Ovenbird
1110	Mallard	1	Least Bittern	12	Cliff Swallow		Wrm-eating Warbler
	Northern Pintail	200	Great Blue Heron	16	Ruby-crwdn Kinglet	3	La Waterthrush
	Green-winged Teal	124	Great Egret	1	Red-breasted Nuthatch	54	Northern Wtertrush
1	Redhead	45	Green Heron	185	Whte-breasted Nuthatch	28	Golden-wing Warbler
1	Ring-necked Duck	1	Blck-crwn Night-Heron	4	Brown Creeper	7	Blue-wing Warbler
	Lesser Scaup	126	Turkey Vulture	219	Blue-gray Gnatcatcher	43	Bl-and-wt Warbler
1	Bufflehead	24	Osprey	268	House Wren	5	Prothonotary Warbler
27	Hooded Merganser	3	Northern Harrier	33	Sedge Wren	286	Tennessee Warbler
	Common Merganser	4	Sharp-shin Hawk	37	Marsh Wren	8	Orange-crn Warbler
2	Red-brstd Merganser	43	Cooper's hawk	19	Carolina Wren	179	Nashville Warbler
2	Ruddy Duck	14	Bald Eagle	627	Starling		Mournng Warbler
	Ring-necked Pheasant	3	Red-shouldered Hawk	392	Gray Catbird		Kentucky Warbler
7	Wild Turkey	6	Broad-winged Hawk	33	Brown Thrasher	525	Common Yellowthroat
2	Pied-billed Grebe	111	Red-tailed Hawk		Northern Mockingbird	1	Hooded Warbler
60	Rock Pigeon	12	Eastern Screech Owl	123	Eastern Bluebird	96	American Redstart
436	Mourning Dove	15	Great Horned Owl	11	Veery	18	Cape May Warbler
1	Yellow-billed Cuckoo	7	Barred Owl	3	Gray-chkd Thrush	1	Cerulean Warbler
2	Black-billed Cuckoo	5	Belted Kingfisher	14	Swainson's Thrush	40	Northern Parula
1	Common Nighthawk		Yellow-bell. Sapsucker	7	Hermit Thrush	14	Magnolia Warbler
381	Chimney Swift	80	Red-hded Woodpecker	25	Wood Thrush	12	Bay-breastd Warbler
22	Ruby-t Hummingbird	404	Red-belld Woodpecker	3313	American Robin	30	Blckburnian Warbler
10	Virginia Rail	183	Downy Woodpecker	39	Cedar Waxwing	346	Yellow Warbler
28	Sora	71	Hairy Woodpecker	994	House Sparrow	45	Chestnut-side Warbler
1	Common Gallinule	10	Pileated Woodpecker	8	American Pipit	21	Blackpoll Warbler
4	American Coot	300	Northern Flicker	198	House Finch	3	Blk-thrd Blue Warber
22	Sandhill Crane	11	American Kestrel	7	Purple Finch	288	Palm Warber
	Black-bellied Plover		Peregrine Falcon	2	Pine Siskin	6	Pine Warbler
20	Amer Golden Plover		Olive-sided Flycatcher	632	American Goldfinch	573	Yellow-rump Warbler
28	Semipalmated Plover	7	Eastern Wood-Pewee	2	Grasshopper sparrow	7	Yellow-thrd Warbler
188	Killdeer	1	Acadian Flycatcher	69	Chipping Sparrow	53	Bl-thr Green Warbler
(7	Dunlin	1	Willow Flycatcher	5	Clay-colored Sparrow	2	Canada Warbler
67	Least Sandpiper	19	Least Flycatcher	109	Field Sparrow	9	Wilson's Warbler
F	White-rmp Sandpiper	88	Eastern Phoebe Great- Crstd Flycatcher	117	Dark-eyed Junco White-crowned Sparrow	9	Summer Tanager
5	Pectoral Sandpiper Semipalm. Sandpiper	119	Eastern Kingbird	117 102	-	52 703	Scarlet Tanager Northern Cardinal
 	Short-bill Dowitcher	155 3	White-eyed Vireo	2	White-throated sparrow Vesper Sparrow	304	Rs-brstd Grosbeak
4	Amer Woodcock	3	Bell's Vireo	101	Savannah Sparrow	318	Indigo Bunting
1	Wilson's Snipe	21	Yellow-throated Vireo	18	Henslow's Sparrow	3	Dickcissel
1	Wison's Phalarope	12	Blue-headed Vireo	655	Song Sparrow	3	DICKCISSEI
49	Spotted Sandpiper	12	Philadelphia Vireo	9	Lincoln's Sparrow	6	Monk Parakeet
43	Solitary Sandpiper	271	Warbling Vireo	75	Swamp Sparrow	2	Trumpeter Swan
2	Greater Yellowlegs	61	Red-eyed Vireo	85	Eastern Towhee	1	Golden-crowned Kimgle
10	Lesser Yellowlegs	757	Blue Jay	5	Yellow-breasted Chat	1	Lark Sparrow
		64	American Crow		Yellow-headed Blackbird	1	Blue Grosbeak
	7g · g ·		7g · g ·				
38	Species Count	44	Species Count	50	Species Count	48	Species Count
4048	Number of Birds	3912	Number of Birds	10/00	Number of Birds	11202	Number of Birds
4040	Transpor of Dirus	3312	Trainber of Dirus	10403	Transci of Dirus	11333	ramper of Dirus
343	Party Hours Foot	320	Party Miles Foot				
30	Party Hours Car	492	Party Miles Car			180	Total Species Count

Total Species Count

29762 Total Bird Count

30

Party Hours Car

Hours Owling

482

Party Miles Car

Miles Owling